®
Common Applications:
n	 Educational Facilities
n	 Office Environments
n	 Commercial/Retail Facilities
n	 Hospitality
n	 Day Care Centers
Ordering Information
Ratings 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V
NEMA Config 5-15R 5-20R 5-15R 5-20R
Feature Weather-Resistant Weather/Tamper-Resistant
O
rd
er
 ID
White WBR15-W WBR20-W TWR15-W TWR20-W
Yellow WBR15-Y WBR20-Y — TWR20-Y
Black — WBR20-E — —
Blue — WBR20-BU — —
Red — WBR20-R — —
Ivory — WBR20-I — TWR20-I
Gray — WBR20-GY TWR15-GY TWR20-GY
Duplex Receptacles
Heavy-Duty Industrial Specification Grade
Weather-Resistant and Weather/Tamper-Resistant
15A & 20A, 125V